
NINE DAYS MENU 

EIGHTEEN SUSHI MENU AVAILABLE 

COMBINATION PLATTER: 
Hummus, Babaganoush, Matubucha and Tahini 

GUACAMOLE with CHIPS    

3 FISH SLIDERS     
With tartar sauce and spicy mayo  

FISH STICKS    
With tartar sauce 

FALAFEL PLATTER   
With Hummus 

CRISPY CAULIFLOWER 

EIGHTEEN FRESH SALADS 

CAESAR SALAD                            
With seared Salmon   
With Tuna steak    

     
    

CATCH OF THE DAY 

  P    AN   SEARED BRANZINO 

Served over grilled vegetables 

MORROCAN FISH
Served with spicy sauce

$40.00

BBQ SALMON STEAK  

CAJUN FISH FILET 
 With onions and peppers   

BLACKENED SALMON    

TERIYAKI SALMON 

$49.00GRILLED TUNA STEAK   

FISH AND CHIPS    

Served with 1 side dishes.

$26.00

$19.50

$25.00

$30.00

$21.00

$21.50

SALAD NICOISE $32.00
White tuna salad, capers, olives, avocado, egg,
Cherry tomatoes on top of mixed greens

$26.50
$41.00
$46.00

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
With seared Salmon
With Tuna steak

$26.50
$41.00
$46.00

$58.00

$46.50

LEMON COD WITH CAPERS

$46.50

$46.50

$46.50

$46.50

$38.00

ASK ABOUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS



CROWD PLEASERS 

FALAFEL BURGER   
With tahini and sliced red onions 

  

  

PASTA PESTO 
Add Salmon  

Tuna     

PASTA PRIMAVERA 
With vegetables  

Add Salmon  

Tuna    

    

SIDE DISHES 

TERIYAKI STRING BEANS     

MASHED POTATOES 

BASMATI RICE    

HOMEMADE FRENCH FRIES 

COLESLAW 

  240 East 81 Street New York, NY 10028 
212 517 2400  

info@eighteenrestaurant.com      
www.eighteenrestaurant.com 

$29.00

EIGHTEEN VEGGIE BURGER $29.00
Topped with Portobello mushrooms

EIGHTEEN SALMON BURGER $31.00
With arugula, sliced cucumbers and cilantro
Aioli

$27.00
$41.00
$46.00

$27.00

$41.00
$46.00

$27.00

$41.00
$46.00

$15.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

PASTA MARINARA
w/blackolives
Add Salmon
Tuna

mailto:info@eighteenrestaurant.com
http://www.eighteenrestaurant.com/


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


